No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Driver

Martyn
England

Arron
Newby
Chris
Simmons
Rob
Dennis

Oliver
Davies

Glyn
Cartwright

Lee
Edwards

Tom
Walster
Chris
Ransley
Chris
Butcher

Robert
Davies

Stephen
Beck
Bryan
Whale

Steven
Toney

Graham
Davies
Richard
Barrow

Phil Nagel

Dan
Gibson

Chris
Slade

Edward
Lloyd
Dave
Bennett

Trevor
Morgan

Mark
Harris

Jason
Hodge

Jay Wyatt

Adrian
Baker

Dean
Baker

Lee
Kedward

Corinium Stages Rally 2017 Seeded Entry List

Club

Ilminster

Champs
ASWMC

Club Rally
Sport West

Ludlow Castle
Motor Club

Tavern
Owen MC
EPYNT

WBCC

Dukeries motor
club

Whitchurch

Forresters Car
Club

Forresters CMSG

MCAC ACSMC

Forresters CMSG

Towce
EPYNT

North Devon ASWMC,FMP

Cambridge Car
Club

Southams ASWMC

Plymouth
Motorclub

Epynt
W-S-M
Hereford CMSG
BDCC
Amman &
District
BDCC

FMP

Owen

Owen

Cheltenham ASWMC

Co-Driver

Dawn
England

Andrew
Leech

Andy Moss

Andrew
Boswell

Ben Innes
Adam Wilks

Mike
Roberts

Jamie
Vaughan

Chris Sharp-
Simkiss
Andy
Hollingham

Nicola
Davies

Paul Brown

Garr
Whittington

Marc
McCullough
Gary Powell
Andrew
Richards

Ian Lowe
Alf Chanter
Tom Goss
Bryan
Barrell
Andy Smith
Jack Bowen
Darren
Matthews
Alan Hinton

Sally Wyatt

Lindsey
Baker

Daniel
Smith

Mark
Newman

Club

Taunton

TBA

Ludlow Castle
Motor Club

Tavern

Ludlow Castle
MC

Herefordshire
Motor Club

WBCC/
RAFMSA

Forresters Car
club

BTRDA
Southsea Motor
Club

Forresters

MCAC

Bournemouth
and District car
c

Towcece

EPYNT

North devon
Cambridge Car
Club

Plymouth
Plymouth

Motorclub

Cirencester car
club

W-S-M

Ludlow Castle
Burnham On Sea
Amman &
District

BDCC

Owen

Owen

Cheltenham

Champs
ASWMC

CMSG

CMSG

ACSMC

ASWMC,FMP

FMP

Make

Ford

Subaru

Darrian

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Ford

Suzuki

BMW

Nissan

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Ford
escort
Talbot
Subaru
Ford
Darrian
Honda
Toyota
Subaru
Darrian
Ford
Toyota

Ford

Ford

Ford

Model
Fiesta
R5+
Impreza
gtr 9t
Impreza
Escort
Escort

Mk2
Escort
MK3
RWD
Swift
M3

Sunny F2

Escort

Escort

Nova

Mkl
Mexico

Sunbeam
Impreza
Escort
T90
Batmobile
Civic
Type R

Corolla
ae8
Impreza
Gtr+
Escort
Corolla
Escort

mkl11
Escort

Escort

Mitsubishi Evo 2

CC Class

1998 E

1998 E

1998 C

2500 D

2000 C

1998 C

2990 D

2000 C

2500 D

2000 C

1600 B

1998 C

2293 D

2000 E

2300 D

2000 C

1998 C

2100 D

2000 E

2100 D

2500 D

1998 G

1998 C

2000 C

2000 C

Sponsor
KSM Plant ,E-
Civils Ltd, SW
Motorsport
Teg
Sport/Pirelli

big als spanner
shop

Denwell
Coaches

CR M-Tech
Motorsport

Samco Sport /
Graphitex /
TIME
Motorsport

Rainbow
International,
Creigiau Tyres,

Island car centre

GDA & AR
Powell

A&B
contractor's

Dennis
motorsport
GIMLEY
RALLYING
T C Morgan
Construction
Gimley
Rallying

T & M Group.
Llangenech.

A.B Autos
Accident
Damage Repairs
A.B Autos
Accident
Damage
RepairsA

BP Motor
Bodybuilders



No
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Driver Club Champs
John Port Talbot
Morris motor club
lan South Hams MC
Trebilcock
Dave Oxford
Barbara
Nick White Horse
Hanham MC
Mark Camelvale mc ASWMC
Clayton
Richard  Cirencester

James
Steven Bournemouth & ASWMC
Candy District

CarClub

David Longmynd
Williams |Motor Club

Nigel Quinton Motor
Williams | Club

Daniel Southsea Motor ACSMC
Edgar Club

Chris South Hams MC  ASWMC
Wheeler

Roger Ludlow Castle
Titley

Saleh Quinton
Hijazi

Pete Sutton and

Wilkins Cheam,ACSMC

Peter CRSW
Donnachie
Dick Thame
Mauger
Michael  Bournemouth &
Stewart District
CarClub
Matt BDCC
Smith
John Caine Ludlow
Roger Ray B&DCC ACSMC
Benjamin Ludlow
Caine
Dean Hereford Motor CMSG
Davies Club
Rob Aslett Southsea ACSMC
Steve Herefordshire CMSG

Wilks

Craig Dukeries
Mcilvar

Paul Carmarthen
Robins

Shaun BDCC
King

Micheal  Fodmc
truman

Kevin John Farnborough
Hall DMC

Jason Cirencester
Harris

Jamie Emcos

Napthine

Co-Driver
Rhys
Stoneman
Adrian
Tregunna
Steve
Champion
Rob Ginn

Nic Clayton

Annalize
James
Sylvia
Candy

Huw Evans

Graham
Williams

David Edgar

Steve
Wheeler

Michele
Petrie
Gavin
Haycock
Caroline
Brampton
Mark
Carrow
Geno
Gouveia

Sarah White

Keith
Corbin

James
Bailey
Cameron
Ray

John Caine

Lewis
Mason
Rhys
Williams

Caroline
Wilks

Bob
Muttram
Tudor
Jenkins
Brian
Stevens
Leanne
harris
Hadley
Fullbrook

Chris white

Keith
Richings

Club Champs
Port Talbot

motor club

South Hams MC
Cirencester

Wessex MC

Camelvale mc ASWMC

Cirencester

Bournemouth& 'ASWMC
District CarClub

Longmynd Motor

Club

Quinton Motor

Club

Southsea Motor ACSMC
Club

South Hams MC ASWMC
NADAC

TBA

TBA

CRSW

Thame

Bournemouth &
District CarClub

BDCC

TBA

B&DCC ACSMC
Ludlow

Hereford Motor |CMSG
Club

tbe

Herefordshire CMSG
Dolphin

Ammanford &

District

BDCC

Fodmce

TBA

Tavern

Emcos

Make
ford

Peugeot
Alfa
Romeo
Subaru
Austin
Ford
Escort
Ford

Honda

Subaru

Subaru

Ford

BMW

MG

BMW

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Ford

peugeot

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Citroen

Ford

Model

escort
cosworth
205 RWD
33 P4
Impreza
Mini

Mk 2 Rs
2000
Escort GT
Civic

Impreza

Impreza
Fiesta
MS1

325 Saloon
ZR

M3

Focus

Escort

Escort

Escort

Escort
Mk2

Fiesta
XR2

Nova

Escort Mk
2

205 gti

Escort MK
2

Fiesta
Escort
mkl11
Escort
Escort
mk2
Escort

Saxo

Escort

CC Class
2000 E

1998 C

2000 E

1994 E

1587 B

2000 C

1600 B

1596 B

1998 E

2000 E

1600 B

2798 D

1796 C

2998 D

1998 C

1998 C

1998 C

1998 C

1997 C

1598 B

1298 A

1997 C

2000 C

1998 C

2000 C

1996 F

1998 C

1999 C

2086 D

1600 B

1998 C

Sponsor
RS Rallying

Leda Technical
Services

none

Williams
Motorsport

Woodyard
Garage
Redditch

Rocketts of
Denmead

The Pallet
Company

Paul Sellick
Brickwork

Titon Harnesses
/ Prima
Motorsport

RYCON
Southern
Sealants

M.E.DAMSELL



No
60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Driver

Steve
Bowie

Matt
Endean
Nigel
Smith

Jordan
Reynolds

John Mills

John
Howells
Mike
Dunning
Paul
Boenigk
Matthew
Arnold
Tim
Richman

Barry
Pavey

Simon
Phillips
Simon
Gilmore

James
Young

Champs

CMSG = Cotswold Motor Sport Group

Club

Craven

Champs
ACSMC

Chelmsford MC ACSMC

Hereford Motor CMSG
Club

Basingstoke
/CSMA

Sutton & Cheam ACSMC
ludlow castle

Bournemouth  ASWMC

Cirencester
Bournemouth

Southsea Motor
Club

Tavern CMSG

Cirencester Car
Club

Club Rallysport
West

Hereford CMSG

ACSMC,ASWMC

Co-Driver

James
Mackinnon

Suze
Endean

Heather
Phelps

Richard
Pashley

Sharon
Elaine Mills

Tony
Bounds

Jeff Talbot

Charlotte
Blake

Richard
Arnold

Gordon
Stuart

Alan
Spencer
Neil Garner

Tba

Tba

Club Champs Make Model
Craven Vauxhall Chevette
Chelmsford MC ACSMC Nissan Micra
Hereford Motor CMSG Ford Mark 1T
Club Escort
Guildford MC Ford Fiesta R2
Sutton & Cheam ACSMC Citroen C2
ludlow castle CMSG FORD ESCORT

MK2
Bournemouth ASWMC Peugeot 205 GTI
Cirencester Vauxhall Nova
Bournemouth ACSMC,ASWMC VW Polo
Southsea Motor Nissan Micra
Club
Bristol CMSG Toyota MR2
Peagasus/Tavern
Cirencester Car Talbot Sunbeam
Club
Tba Ford

2
Tba CMSG Peugeot 306 gti6

ASWMC = 2017 Subaru WRC Spares ASWMC Stage Rally Championship
ACSMC = 2017 Hamilton Classic ACSMC Rally Campionship
FMP = FMP Rally Challenge 2017

These entries are in seeded order.

Class

A =Up to 1400cc

B =1401cc to 1600cc
C=1601cc to 2000cc
D = Over 2000cc

E = Four wheel drive

CC Class
1600 B

1348 A

1600 B

1600 B

1600 B

1998 C

1580 B

1400 A

1400 A

998 A

1598 B

Escort Mk 2100 D

1997 C

F = Historic (Classes 1, 2, 3)

G = Road Rally

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

Sponsor

Evolution
Electronic
Security
Systems

MH Motorsport -
Bill Gwynne
Rally School

WILDES
PLANT HIRE

Andover
College

Neil Garner
Motorsport

R j Barrington's/
Andrew Bowen
transport


http://www.rallies.info/

